

The Halal Trust Grosvenor House, 11 St Paul's Square, Birmingham, United Kingdom, B3 1RB. Website: www.thehalaltrust.org / Email: info@thehalaltrust.org

Certification Approval:ABSN/VMS/RFLX/009317ADate of Issue:1st June 2023

Page 1 of 1 Date of expiry: 1st June 2024

Halal Approval Certificate

AB SPORTS NUTRITION, A DIVISION OF ABF GRAIN PRODUCTS LIMITED (Company No: 00079590) whose registered office is WESTON CENTRE, 10 GROSVENOR STREET, LONDON, W1K 4QY, UNITED KINGDOM has been independently audited and found to be compliant with halal production laws:

THE HALAL TRUST IS FULLY SATISFIED THAT THE COMPANY CAN PRODUCE HALAL PRODUCTS AS A CONTRACT MANUFACTURER AT THE PRODUCTION SITE BELOW USING PERMITTED HALAL INGREDIENTS, MANUFACTURING PROCESSES AND CLEANING METHODS USED IN ACCORDANCE TO OUR HALAL STANDARD.

THE HALAL TRUST IS SATISFIED THAT AB SPORTS NUTRITION OPERATES USING GOOD MANUFACTURING PRACTICE (GMP) AND IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL RELEVANT FOOD SAFETY LAWS FOR THE PRODUCTION OF SAFE CONSUMABLES FIT FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION.

HALAL APPROVED SITE

AB Sports Nutrition, Sea View Way, Brighton, BN2 6NT, United Kingdom.

Approval on behalf of The Halal Trust

 ϕ

M. Rashid

Mr M Rashid (Chairman)

The Halal Trust Halal Logo



The Halal Trust is a not for profit, consumer-focused organisation entrusted with safeguarding the halal sector for the benefit of halal consumers and manufacturers who produce halal consumables. The licensed use of The Halal Trust Halal Logo™ by the certification period and The Halal Trust Halal Logo™ remains the property of International Halal Trust. To find out more please visit: www.thehalaltrust.org.
This certificate is non-transferable and it's misuse constitutes fraud.